
Figure 2
Student Plans for Year Following Completion of Undergraduate 

Psychology Degree by Institution Type: 1998-1999

0

10

20

30

40

50

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

of
 S

tu
de

nt
s

Future Plans

4-yr. Inst. with Grad Program(s) 4-yr. Inst. without Grad Program(s) 2-Yr. Institution Other Institution

Graduate School 
in Psychology

Graduate School in 
Other Field

Immediate 
Full-time Employment

Source: 1998-1999 APA Survey of Undergraduate Departments of Psychology.  Research Office, American Psychological Association, 2000.


